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Month
 Total Consumables 

Spend 
 Sustainable Spend % Sustainable

JAN $2,727 $2,464 90%
FEB $27 $27 100%

MAR $6,694 $5,297 79%
APR $638 $0 0%
MAY $2,150 $1,586 74%
JUN $921 $0 0%
JUL $0 $0 -

AUG $204 $0 0%
SEP $3,882 $2,975 77%
OCT $232 $232 100%
NOV $122 $0 0%
DEC $0 $0 -

* Tool for tracking cleaning product spend activity for projects pursuing LEED for Existing Buildings: Operations & Maintenance EQ Credit, ISSA CIMS-GB Certification and AASHE STARS Rating

© 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Dashboard

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022Date Range:

2021 - 2022 $17,598 $12,582 71%

Jon Nekovar

Customer: CALIF STATE UNIV CHNNEL ISLAND      
Account #24178 - Housing 

Senior Account Consultant

818-200-9754

Sustainable Spend Goal:
Sustainable Spend Actual:

Prepared by:
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Category
 Total Consumables 

Spend 
 Sustainable Spend % Sustainable

Chemicals $2,847 $1,463 51%

Paper $12,840 $10,969 85%

Liners $1,761 $0 0%

Hand Soap $149 $149 100%

* Tool for tracking cleaning product spend activity for projects pursuing LEED for Existing Buildings: Operations & Maintenance EQ Credit, ISSA CIMS-GB Certification and AASHE STARS Rating

© 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Prepared by:

818-200-9754

Jon Nekovar

Senior Account Consultant

Sustainable Spend Actual: 71%
Sustainable Spend Goal: 0%

Customer: CALIF STATE UNIV CHNNEL ISLAND 

Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022

$17,598 $12,582 71%

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Product Dashboard
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JAN   2022

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM RECKITT BENKISER INC PROF LYSOL BRAND III DISINF SPRAY FRESH SCENT 12/19 OZ 170766 NON-GREEN CS $99.14 1 $99.14 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE BUG OFF II DUAL SPRAY INSECTICIDE 17 OZ CAN 12/CS 470090 NON-GREEN CS $68.65 2 $137.30 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE ECO CLIP SPICED APPLE AIR FRESHENER 12/BX 6/CS 160472 NON-GREEN CS $154.41 0.17 $26.25 $0.00

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 89470 ENMOTION WHITE HIGH CAP EPA COMPLIANT ROLL TOWEL 6X800 850559 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $61.97 24 $1,487.28 $1,487.28

PAPER WAXIE BRAND KLEENLINE 1036 SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851310 GREEN RAPIDLY RENEWABLE FIBER CS $39.66 24 $951.84 $951.84

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN 8001 WHITE MULTIFOLD TOWEL 16/250 851246 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $25.32 1 $25.32 $25.32

$2,727.13 $2,464.44

90%

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply



FEB 2022

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION 01804 SCOTT MULTIFOLD TOWELS WHITE 16X250 850390 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $27.35 1 $27.35 $27.35

$27.35 $27.35

100%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



MAR   2022

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM PROCTER & GAMBLE FEBREZE DEEP PENETRATING RTU 8/32-OZ 160433 NON-GREEN CS $70.94 1 $70.94 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND DV WAXIE-GREEN MANGO PLUS LIQUID MICROBES CLEANER QT 12/CS 160730 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $82.10 15 $1,231.50 $1,231.50

LINER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 40X48 19 MIC BLK CORELESS ROLL LINER 8/25 (200/CS) 704543 NON-GREEN CS $48.46 5 $242.30 $0.00

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 89470 ENMOTION WHITE HIGH CAP EPA COMPLIANT ROLL TOWEL 6X800 850559 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $61.97 40 $2,478.80 $2,478.80

PAPER WAXIE BRAND KLEENLINE 1036 SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851310 GREEN RAPIDLY RENEWABLE FIBER CS $39.66 40 $1,586.40 $1,586.40

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 041 TOILET SEAT COVERS 20/250 (5000/CS) CASE ONLY 851530 NON-GREEN CS $54.21 20 $1,084.20 $0.00

$6,694.14 $5,296.70

79%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



APR   2022

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

LINER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 33X40 19 MIC BLK CORELESS ROLL LINER 10/25 704536 NON-GREEN CS $39.59 10 $395.90 $0.00

LINER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 40X48 19 MIC BLK CORELESS ROLL LINER 8/25 (200/CS) 704543 NON-GREEN CS $48.46 5 $242.30 $0.00

$638.20 $0.00

0%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



MAY   2022

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM DIVERSEY INC DL ALPHA HP MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECT CLNR 1.5 L (CS OF 2) 328077 NON-GREEN CS $56.39 10 $563.90 $0.00

PAPER WAXIE BRAND KLEENLINE 1036 SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851310 GREEN RAPIDLY RENEWABLE FIBER CS $39.66 40 $1,586.40 $1,586.40

$2,150.30 $1,586.40

74%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



JUN   2022

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM DIVERSEY INC DL ALPHA HP MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECT CLNR 1.5 L (CS OF 2) 328077 NON-GREEN CS $56.39 6 $338.34 $0.00

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1945 CLEAN & SOFT 2-PLY BATH TISSUE  80/500 851106 NON-GREEN CS $34.29 17 $582.93 $0.00

$921.27 $0.00

0%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



AUG 2021 

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

PAPER WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE 1945 CLEAN & SOFT 2-PLY BATH TISSUE  80/500 851106   NON-GREEN CS $33.97 6 $203.82 $0.00

$203.82 $0.00

0%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



SEP 2021 

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE ECO CLIP SPICED APPLE AIR FRESHENER 12/BX 6/CS 160472   NON-GREEN CS $159.90 0.167 $26.65 $0.00

HAND WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE-GREEN ELEGANTE! FOAM HAND SOAP FRAGRANCE FREE GL 4/CS 381104   GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $29.85 5 $149.25 $149.25

LINER WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE 30.5X43 14 MIC BLUE HEALTHCARE LINER 10/25 (250/CS) 704000   NON-GREEN CS $26.45 15 $396.75 $0.00

LINER WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE 40X48 22 MIC BLK CORELESS ROLL LINER 6/25 (150/CS) 704544   NON-GREEN CS $32.25 15 $483.75 $0.00

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC   89470 ENMOTION WHITE HIGH CAP EPA COMPLIANT ROLL TOWEL 6X800 850559   GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $61.97 20 $1,239.40 $1,239.40

PAPER WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE 1036 CLEAN & SOFT SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851310   GREEN RAPIDLY RENEWABLE FIBER CS $39.66 40 $1,586.40 $1,586.40

$3,882.20 $2,975.05

77%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



OCT 2021

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE-GREEN LAUNDRY DETERGENT 1.2 OZ PACKET 250/DM 530990   GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE DM $57.91 4 $231.64 $231.64

$231.64 $231.64

100%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



NOV 2021 

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE MANGO LIQUID DEODORANT CONCENTRATE QT 6/CS 160720   NON-GREEN CS $30.38 4 $121.52 $0.00

$121.52 $0.00

0%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM DIVERSEY INC DL ALPHA HP MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECT CLNR 1.5 L (CS OF 2) 328077 NON-GREEN CS $56.39 16 $902.24 $0.00

CHEM PROCTER & GAMBLE FEBREZE DEEP PENETRATING RTU 8/32-OZ 160433 NON-GREEN CS $70.94 1 $70.94 $0.00

CHEM RECKITT BENKISER INC PROF LYSOL BRAND III DISINF SPRAY FRESH SCENT 12/19 OZ 170766 NON-GREEN CS $99.14 1 $99.14 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE BUG OFF II DUAL SPRAY INSECTICIDE 17 OZ CAN 12/CS 470090 NON-GREEN CS $68.65 2 $137.30 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE ECO CLIP SPICED APPLE AIR FRESHENER 12/BX 6/CS 160472 NON-GREEN CS $154.41 0.17 $26.25 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE-GREEN LAUNDRY DETERGENT 1.2 OZ PACKET 250/DM 530990   GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE DM $57.91 4 $231.64 $231.64

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE ECO CLIP SPICED APPLE AIR FRESHENER 12/BX 6/CS 160472   NON-GREEN CS $159.90 0.167 $26.65 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE MANGO LIQUID DEODORANT CONCENTRATE QT 6/CS 160720   NON-GREEN CS $30.38 4 $121.52 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND DV WAXIE-GREEN MANGO PLUS LIQUID MICROBES CLEANER QT 12/CS 160730 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $82.10 15 $1,231.50 $1,231.50

$2,847.18 $1,463.14

51%

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Product Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend

CHEMICALS

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply



Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC 89470 ENMOTION WHITE HIGH CAP EPA COMPLIANT ROLL TOWEL 6X800 850559 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $61.97 64 $3,966.08 $3,966.08

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC               89470 ENMOTION WHITE HIGH CAP EPA COMPLIANT ROLL TOWEL 6X800 850559                     GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $61.97 20 $1,239.40 $1,239.40

PAPER KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION 01804 SCOTT MULTIFOLD TOWELS WHITE 16X250 850390 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $27.35 1 $27.35 $27.35

PAPER WAXIE BRAND KLEENLINE 1036 SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851310 GREEN RAPIDLY RENEWABLE FIBER CS $39.66 104 $4,124.64 $4,124.64

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 041 TOILET SEAT COVERS 20/250 (5000/CS) CASE ONLY 851530 NON-GREEN CS $54.21 20 $1,084.20 $0.00

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1945 CLEAN & SOFT 2-PLY BATH TISSUE  80/500 851106 NON-GREEN CS $34.29 17 $582.93 $0.00

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN 8001 WHITE MULTIFOLD TOWEL 16/250 851246 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $25.32 1 $25.32 $25.32

PAPER WAXIE BRAND              WAXIE 1036 CLEAN & SOFT SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851310                     GREEN RAPIDLY RENEWABLE FIBER CS $39.66 40 $1,586.40 $1,586.40

PAPER WAXIE BRAND                WAXIE 1945 CLEAN & SOFT 2-PLY BATH TISSUE  80/500 851106                     NON-GREEN CS $33.97 6 $203.82 $0.00

$12,840.14 $10,969.19

85%

PAPER Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Product Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply



Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

HAND WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE-GREEN ELEGANTE! FOAM HAND SOAP FRAGRANCE FREE GL 4/CS 381104   GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $29.85 5 $149.25 $149.25

$149.25 $149.25

100%

HAND SOAP Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Product Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply



Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

LINER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 33X40 19 MIC BLK CORELESS ROLL LINER 10/25 704536 NON-GREEN CS $39.59 10 $395.90 $0.00

LINER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 40X48 19 MIC BLK CORELESS ROLL LINER 8/25 (200/CS) 704543 NON-GREEN CS $48.46 10 $484.60 $0.00

LINER WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE 30.5X43 14 MIC BLUE HEALTHCARE LINER 10/25 (250/CS) 704000   NON-GREEN CS $26.45 15 $396.75 $0.00

LINER WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE 40X48 22 MIC BLK CORELESS ROLL LINER 6/25 (150/CS) 704544   NON-GREEN CS $32.25 15 $483.75 $0.00

$1,761.00 $0.00

0%

LINERS Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Product Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply
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Month
 Total Consumables 

Spend 
 Sustainable Spend % Sustainable

JAN $0 $0 -
FEB $1,592 $366 23%

MAR $1,372 $772 56%
APR $587 $121 21%
MAY $999 $255 26%
JUN $1,381 $121 9%
JUL $372 $238 64%

AUG $1,001 $292 29%
SEP $1,051 $403 38%
OCT $623 $178 29%
NOV $474 $181 38%
DEC $2,661 $2,232 84%

* Tool for tracking cleaning product spend activity for projects pursuing LEED for Existing Buildings: Operations & Maintenance EQ Credit, ISSA CIMS-GB Certification and AASHE STARS Rating

© 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Dashboard

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022Date Range:

2021 - 2022 $12,113 $5,159 43%

Jon Nekovar

Customer:
CALIF STATE UNIV CHANNEL ISLAND - 

Account #125888 - Warehouse

Senior Account Consultant

818-200-9754

Sustainable Spend Goal:
Sustainable Spend Actual:

Prepared by:
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Category
 Total Consumables 

Spend 
 Sustainable Spend % Sustainable

Chemicals $10,202 $5,159 51%

Paper $1,778 $0 0%

Liners $132 $0 0%

Hand Soap $0 $0 -

* Tool for tracking cleaning product spend activity for projects pursuing LEED for Existing Buildings: Operations & Maintenance EQ Credit, ISSA CIMS-GB Certification and AASHE STARS Rating

© 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Prepared by:

818-200-9754

Jon Nekovar

Senior Account Consultant

Sustainable Spend Actual: 43%
Sustainable Spend Goal: 0%

Customer:
CALIF STATE UNIV CHANNEL ISLAND - 

Account #125888

Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022

$12,113 $5,159 43%

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Product Dashboard
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FEB  2022

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM DIVERSEY INC DL ALPHA HP MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECT CLNR 1.5 L (CS OF 2) 328077 NON-GREEN CS $58.30 11 $641.30 $0.00

CHEM OMI INDUSTRIES FRESH WAVE - IAQ GEL 12/8 OZ. 160410 GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE CS $60.48 4 $241.92 $241.92

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE METAL SHEEN STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER 15 OZ CAN 12/CS 750310 NON-GREEN CS $58.91 2 $117.82 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SPARKLE GLASS & SURFACE CLEANER 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 950151 NON-GREEN CS $33.90 2 $67.80 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN GLASS/SURFACE CLEANER QT 8/CS W/2 SPRAYERS 950131 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $0.00 2 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND DV WAXIE-GREEN MANGO PLUS LIQUID MICROBES CLEANER QT 12/CS 160730 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $62.17 2 $124.34 $124.34

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 041 TOILET SEAT COVERS 20/250 (5000/CS) CASE ONLY 851530 NON-GREEN CS $39.84 10 $398.40 $0.00

$1,591.58 $366.26

23%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



MAR 2022

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM DIVERSEY INC DL ALPHA HP MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECT CLNR 1.5 L (CS OF 2) 328077 NON-GREEN CS $58.30 2 $116.60 $0.00

CHEM OMI INDUSTRIES FRESH WAVE - IAQ GEL 12/8 OZ. 160410 GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE CS $60.48 4 $241.92 $241.92

CHEM UNITED STATES PUMICE CO PUMIE SCOURING STICK PUMICE BAR 12/CS 1030451 NON-GREEN BX $25.31 2 $50.62 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-SLATE WHITEBOARD & CHALKBOARD CLNR 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 180630 NON-GREEN CS $43.43 2 $86.86 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN LAUNDRY DETERGENT 1.2 OZ PACKET 250/DM 530990 GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE DM $57.91 7 $405.37 $405.37

CHEM WAXIE BRAND DV WAXIE-GREEN MANGO PLUS LIQUID MICROBES CLEANER QT 12/CS 160730 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $62.17 2 $124.34 $124.34

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 041 TOILET SEAT COVERS 20/250 (5000/CS) CASE ONLY 851530 NON-GREEN CS $43.32 8 $346.56 $0.00

$1,372.27 $771.63

56%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



APR     2022

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM DIVERSEY INC DL ALPHA HP MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECT CLNR 1.5 L (CS OF 2) 328077 NON-GREEN CS $58.30 8 $466.40 $0.00

CHEM OMI INDUSTRIES FRESH WAVE - IAQ GEL 12/8 OZ. 160410 GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE CS $60.48 2 $120.96 $120.96

$587.36 $120.96

21%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



MAY  2022

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM DIVERSEY INC DL ALPHA HP MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECT CLNR 1.5 L (CS OF 2) 328077 NON-GREEN CS $62.96 6 $377.76 $0.00

CHEM IMPACT PRODUCTS INC 100 SUPER TOILET BOWL CADDY 1030219 NON-GREEN EA $4.98 4 $19.92 $0.00

CHEM OMI INDUSTRIES FRESH WAVE - IAQ GEL 12/8 OZ. 160410 GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE CS $60.48 2 $120.96 $120.96

CHEM WAXIE BRAND DV WAXIE-GREEN MANGO PLUS LIQUID MICROBES CLEANER QT 12/CS 160730 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $66.89 2 $133.78 $133.78

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 041 TOILET SEAT COVERS 20/250 (5000/CS) CASE ONLY 851530 NON-GREEN CS $43.32 8 $346.56 $0.00

$998.98 $254.74

26%
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JUN  2022

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM DIVERSEY INC 5/GL CAREFREE MATTE LOW GLOSS FLOOR FINISH 930806 NON-GREEN BX $103.30 4 $413.20 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC DL ALPHA HP MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECT CLNR 1.5 L (CS OF 2) 328077 NON-GREEN CS $62.96 8 $503.68 $0.00

CHEM FOLEX CO FOLEX SPOTTER-QUARTS 1070400 NON-GREEN CS $77.15 2 $154.30 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE METAL SHEEN STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER 15 OZ CAN 12/CS 750310 NON-GREEN CS $94.03 2 $188.06 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN LAUNDRY DETERGENT 1.2 OZ PACKET 250/DM 530990 GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE DM $60.63 2 $121.26 $121.26

$1,380.50 $121.26
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JUL 2021 

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM DIVERSEY INC   DL ALPHA HP MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECT CLNR 1.5 L (CS OF 2) 328077   NON-GREEN CS $58.30 2 $116.60 $0.00

CHEM ECOLAB INSTITUTIONAL DIVISION REVITALIZE 701 RUG & ROOM DEODZR 12/22OZ 163321   NON-GREEN CS $207.24 0.083 $17.27 $0.00

CHEM OMI INDUSTRIES   FRESH WAVE - IAQ GEL 12/8 OZ. 160410   GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE CS $60.48 2 $120.96 $120.96

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE SELECT MAGNET DUST MOP TREATMENT 180391   GREEN SCS CS $55.08 1 $55.08 $55.08

CHEM WAXIE BRAND DV   WAXIE-GREEN MANGO PLUS LIQUID MICROBES CLEANER QT 12/CS 160730   GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $62.17 1 $62.17 $62.17

$372.08 $238.21
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AUG 2021 

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM DIVERSEY INC   DL ALPHA HP MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECT CLNR 1.5 L (CS OF 2) 328077   NON-GREEN CS $58.30 9 $524.70 $0.00

CHEM FOLEX CO   FOLEX SPOTTER-QUARTS 1070400   NON-GREEN CS $53.04 3 $159.12 $0.00

CHEM OMI INDUSTRIES   FRESH WAVE - IAQ GEL 12/8 OZ. 160410   GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE CS $60.48 1 $60.48 $60.48

CHEM UNITED STATES PUMICE CO   PUMIE SCOURING STICK PUMICE BAR 12/CS 1030451   NON-GREEN BX $25.31 1 $25.31 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE SELECT CUSTODIAN ALL-PURPOSE CLEANER 320090   GREEN SCS CS $44.93 1 $44.93 $44.93

CHEM WAXIE BRAND DV   WAXIE-GREEN MANGO PLUS LIQUID MICROBES CLEANER QT 12/CS 160730   GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $62.17 3 $186.51 $186.51

$1,001.05 $291.92
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SEP 2021 

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM DIVERSEY INC   DL ALPHA HP MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECT CLNR 1.5 L (CS OF 2) 328077   NON-GREEN CS $58.30 4 $233.20 $0.00

CHEM OMI INDUSTRIES   FRESH WAVE - IAQ GEL 12/8 OZ. 160410   GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE CS $60.48 4 $241.92 $241.92

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE-GREEN LAUNDRY DETERGENT 1.2 OZ PACKET 250/DM 530990   GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE DM $57.91 2 $115.82 $115.82

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE SELECT CUSTODIAN ALL-PURPOSE CLEANER 320090   GREEN SCS CS $44.93 1 $44.93 $44.93

LINER WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE 30.5X43 14 MIC BLUE HEALTHCARE LINER 10/25 (250/CS) 704000   NON-GREEN CS $26.45 5 $132.25 $0.00

PAPER WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE 041 TOILET SEAT COVERS 20/250 (5000/CS) CASE ONLY 851530   NON-GREEN CS $35.33 8 $282.64 $0.00

$1,050.76 $402.67
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OCT 2021 

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM DIVERSEY INC   DL ALPHA HP MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECT CLNR 1.5 L (CS OF 2) 328077   NON-GREEN CS $58.30 4 $233.20 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE-GREEN LAUNDRY DETERGENT 1.2 OZ PACKET 250/DM 530990   GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE DM $57.91 2 $115.82 $115.82

CHEM WAXIE BRAND DV   WAXIE-GREEN MANGO PLUS LIQUID MICROBES CLEANER QT 12/CS 160730   GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $62.17 1 $62.17 $62.17

PAPER WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE 041 TOILET SEAT COVERS 20/250 (5000/CS) CASE ONLY 851530   NON-GREEN CS $35.33 6 $211.98 $0.00

$623.17 $177.99
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NOV 2021 

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM DIVERSEY INC   #67 ALPHA HP MULTI SURFACE DISINFECTANT CLNR LABEL 329136LBL  NON-GREEN EA $0.00 50 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM OMI INDUSTRIES   FRESH WAVE - IAQ GEL 12/8 OZ. 160410   GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE CS $60.48 3 $181.44 $181.44

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     MANGO URINAL SCREEN W/PINK DEODORANT BLOCK 160700   NON-GREEN DZ $15.84 3 $47.52 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE SMARTCELL ORANGE GROVE 60-DAY ODOR NEUTRALIZER 6/CS 161710   NON-GREEN CS $52.42 1 $52.42 $0.00

PAPER WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE 041 TOILET SEAT COVERS 20/250 (5000/CS) CASE ONLY 851530   NON-GREEN CS $38.46 5 $192.30 $0.00

$473.68 $181.44
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DEC 2021 

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM BOBRICK WASHROOM EQUIP   FALCON CARTRIDGE 20 PACK 163502   GREEN WATER CONSERVATION CS $880.46 2 $1,760.92 $1,760.92

CHEM DIVERSEY INC   #67 ALPHA HP MULTI SURFACE DISINFECTANT CLNR LABEL 329136LBL  NON-GREEN EA $0.00 50 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC   DL ALPHA HP MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECT CLNR 1.5 L (CS OF 2) 328077   NON-GREEN CS $58.30 5 $291.50 $0.00

CHEM OMI INDUSTRIES   FRESH WAVE - IAQ GEL 12/8 OZ. 160410   GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE CS $60.48 2 $120.96 $120.96

CHEM ORANGE COUNTY LABEL CO INC   WAXIE SOLSTA 730 DISINF. CLEANER LABEL 170059LBL  NON-GREEN EA $0.00 4 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM UNITED STATES PUMICE CO   PUMIE SCOURING STICK PUMICE BAR 12/CS 1030451   NON-GREEN BX $25.31 2 $50.62 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE-GREEN LAUNDRY DETERGENT 1.2 OZ PACKET 250/DM 530990   GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE DM $57.91 2 $115.82 $115.82

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 243 NEUTRAL CLEANER 3L 4/CS 320007   GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $0.00 0.25 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 543 GLASS & SURFACE CLEANER 3L 4/CS 950110   GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $0.00 0.25 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     LABEL - SOLSTA 243 WAXIE-GREEN NEUTRAL CLEANER 320007LBL  NON-GREEN EA $0.00 4 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     LABEL - SOLSTA 330 WAXIE-GREEN FRESH MIST LIQUID MICROBES 160115LBL  NON-GREEN EA $0.00 4 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     LABEL - SOLSTA 543 GLASS AND SURFACE CLEANER 950110LBL  NON-GREEN EA $0.00 4 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE KLEEN-SLATE WHITEBOARD & CHALKBOARD CLNR 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 180630   NON-GREEN CS $43.43 2 $86.86 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE SELECT MAGNET DUST MOP TREATMENT 180391   GREEN SCS CS $55.08 2 $110.16 $110.16

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE SOLSTA 730 HP DISINFECTANT CLEANER 3L 4/CS 170059   GREEN CA VOC CS $0.00 0.25 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE-GREEN ECODETERGENT LAUNDRY DETERGENT 2 OZ 156/CS 533004   GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $0.00 1 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND DV   WAXIE-GREEN MANGO PLUS LIQUID MICROBES CLEANER QT 12/CS 160730   GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $62.17 2 $124.34 $124.34

CHEM WAXIE BRAND DV   WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 330 FRESH MIST LIQUID MICROBES 3 L 4/CS 160115   GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $0.00 0.25 $0.00 $0.00

$2,661.18 $2,232.20
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Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM BOBRICK WASHROOM EQUIP   FALCON CARTRIDGE 20 PACK 163502   GREEN WATER CONSERVATION CS $880.46 2 $1,760.92 $1,760.92

CHEM DIVERSEY INC 5/GL CAREFREE MATTE LOW GLOSS FLOOR FINISH 930806 NON-GREEN BX $103.30 4 $413.20 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC DL ALPHA HP MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECT CLNR 1.5 L (CS OF 2) 328077 NON-GREEN CS $60.16 35 $2,105.74 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC   #67 ALPHA HP MULTI SURFACE DISINFECTANT CLNR LABEL 329136LBL  NON-GREEN EA $0.00 100 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM DIVERSEY INC   DL ALPHA HP MULTI-SURFACE DISINFECT CLNR 1.5 L (CS OF 2) 328077   NON-GREEN CS $58.30 24 $1,399.20 $0.00

CHEM ECOLAB INSTITUTIONAL DIVISION REVITALIZE 701 RUG & ROOM DEODZR 12/22OZ 163321   NON-GREEN CS $207.24 0.083 $17.27 $0.00

CHEM FOLEX CO FOLEX SPOTTER-QUARTS 1070400 NON-GREEN CS $77.15 2 $154.30 $0.00

CHEM FOLEX CO   FOLEX SPOTTER-QUARTS 1070400   NON-GREEN CS $53.04 3 $159.12 $0.00

CHEM IMPACT PRODUCTS INC 100 SUPER TOILET BOWL CADDY 1030219 NON-GREEN EA $4.98 4 $19.92 $0.00

CHEM OMI INDUSTRIES FRESH WAVE - IAQ GEL 12/8 OZ. 160410 GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE CS $60.48 12 $725.76 $725.76

CHEM OMI INDUSTRIES   FRESH WAVE - IAQ GEL 12/8 OZ. 160410   GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE CS $60.48 12 $725.76 $725.76

CHEM ORANGE COUNTY LABEL CO INC   WAXIE SOLSTA 730 DISINF. CLEANER LABEL 170059LBL  NON-GREEN EA $0.00 4 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM UNITED STATES PUMICE CO PUMIE SCOURING STICK PUMICE BAR 12/CS 1030451 NON-GREEN BX $25.31 2 $50.62 $0.00

CHEM UNITED STATES PUMICE CO   PUMIE SCOURING STICK PUMICE BAR 12/CS 1030451   NON-GREEN BX $25.31 3 $75.93 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEEN-SLATE WHITEBOARD & CHALKBOARD CLNR 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 180630 NON-GREEN CS $43.43 2 $86.86 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE METAL SHEEN STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER 15 OZ CAN 12/CS 750310 NON-GREEN CS $76.47 4 $305.88 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE SPARKLE GLASS & SURFACE CLEANER 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 950151 NON-GREEN CS $33.90 2 $67.80 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN GLASS/SURFACE CLEANER QT 8/CS W/2 SPRAYERS 950131 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $0.00 2 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN LAUNDRY DETERGENT 1.2 OZ PACKET 250/DM 530990 GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE DM $58.51 9 $526.63 $526.63

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE-GREEN LAUNDRY DETERGENT 1.2 OZ PACKET 250/DM 530990   GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE DM $57.91 6 $347.46 $347.46

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     MANGO URINAL SCREEN W/PINK DEODORANT BLOCK 160700   NON-GREEN DZ $15.84 3 $47.52 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 243 NEUTRAL CLEANER 3L 4/CS 320007   GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $0.00 0.25 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 543 GLASS & SURFACE CLEANER 3L 4/CS 950110   GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $0.00 0.25 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     LABEL - SOLSTA 243 WAXIE-GREEN NEUTRAL CLEANER 320007LBL  NON-GREEN EA $0.00 4 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     LABEL - SOLSTA 330 WAXIE-GREEN FRESH MIST LIQUID MICROBES 160115LBL  NON-GREEN EA $0.00 4 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     LABEL - SOLSTA 543 GLASS AND SURFACE CLEANER 950110LBL  NON-GREEN EA $0.00 4 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE KLEEN-SLATE WHITEBOARD & CHALKBOARD CLNR 19 OZ CAN 12/CS 180630   NON-GREEN CS $43.43 2 $86.86 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE SELECT CUSTODIAN ALL-PURPOSE CLEANER 320090   GREEN SCS CS $44.93 2 $89.86 $89.86

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE SELECT MAGNET DUST MOP TREATMENT 180391   GREEN SCS CS $55.08 3 $165.24 $165.24

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE SMARTCELL ORANGE GROVE 60-DAY ODOR NEUTRALIZER 6/CS 161710   NON-GREEN CS $52.42 1 $52.42 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE SOLSTA 730 HP DISINFECTANT CLEANER 3L 4/CS 170059   GREEN CA VOC CS $0.00 0.25 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE-GREEN ECODETERGENT LAUNDRY DETERGENT 2 OZ 156/CS 533004   GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $0.00 1 $0.00 $0.00

CHEM WAXIE BRAND DV WAXIE-GREEN MANGO PLUS LIQUID MICROBES CLEANER QT 12/CS 160730 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $63.74 6 $382.46 $382.46

CHEM WAXIE BRAND DV   WAXIE-GREEN MANGO PLUS LIQUID MICROBES CLEANER QT 12/CS 160730   GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $62.17 7 $435.19 $435.19

CHEM WAXIE BRAND DV   WAXIE-GREEN SOLSTA 330 FRESH MIST LIQUID MICROBES 3 L 4/CS 160115   GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $0.00 0.25 $0.00 $0.00

$10,201.92 $5,159.28
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Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 041 TOILET SEAT COVERS 20/250 (5000/CS) CASE ONLY 851530 NON-GREEN CS $41.98 26 $1,091.52 $0.00

PAPER WAXIE BRAND                   WAXIE 041 TOILET SEAT COVERS 20/250 (5000/CS) CASE ONLY 851530                     NON-GREEN CS $36.15 19 $686.92 $0.00

$1,778.44 $0.00
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Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

LINER WAXIE BRAND     WAXIE 30.5X43 14 MIC BLUE HEALTHCARE LINER 10/25 (250/CS) 704000   NON-GREEN CS $26.45 5 $132.25 $0.00

$132.25 $0.00
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